
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product Brown Bag Crisps Rosemary & Sea Salt 150g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Burts Snacks, The Klamp House, Belliver Way, Roborough, Devon, United Kingdom, 
PL6 7BP

Supplier Name and Address Ben and Bill's Limited, Terminal House, Station Approach, Shepperton, United 
Kingdom, TW17 8AS

Ingredients Potatoes, sunflower oil, seasoning (8%) (rice flour, Sugar, Sea Salt, Onion, Yeast 
Extract, Garlic Powder, Rosemary, Parsley, Oregano, Dried Lemon Juice, Sage, 
Natural Flavouring, White pepper)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Open and enjoy!

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2070

Fat 26.8

Carbohydrate 59.2

Fibre 2.5

Energy (kcal) 497

of which saturates 2.2

of which sugars 2.1

Protein 5.2

Salt 1.5

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Farmhouse Biscuits Shortbread 200g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Farmhouse Biscuits Ltd, Brook Street, Nelson, Lancashire, United Kingdom, BB9 9PX

Supplier Name and Address Farmhouse Biscuits Ltd, Brook Street, Nelson, Lancashire, United Kingdom, BB9 9PX

Ingredients Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed,
Sustainable Palm), Sugar.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Eggs   Milk   Tree Nuts   Soybeans 

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and 
consume within 2 weeks.

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2304

Fat 29.3

Carbohydrate 65.4

Fibre 2.3

Energy (kcal) 551

of which saturates 9.7

of which sugars 19.6

Protein 5.2

Salt 0.72

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Mr Filbert's Indonesian Pepper Inspired Cashews Eco-Box  35g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Filbert's Fine Foods Limited, Greens Barn, Page Lane, Glastonbury, Somerset, United 
Kingdom, BA6 8NX

Supplier Name and Address Filbert's Fine Foods Limited, Greens Barn, Page Lane, Glastonbury, Somerset, United 
Kingdom, BA6 8NX

Ingredients Roasted CASHEWS (NUTS) (94%), Sea Salt (2.4%), Thickener: (acacia gum,
glucose, maltodextrin), Pepper (0.9%)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts Yes

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Peanuts 

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Ambient. Store in a cool, dry place.

Instructions for use Ready To Eat.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2437

Fat 45.7

Carbohydrate 21.3

Fibre 5.2

Energy (kcal) 587

of which saturates 7.9

of which sugars 6.1

Protein 20.1

Salt 2.8

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product GNAW Orange Crunch Oat Mylk Bar 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Gnaw Chocolate Ltd, 64-65 Norwich Livestock Market, Hall Road, Norwich, Norfolk, 
United Kingdom, NR4 3EQ

Supplier Name and Address Gnaw Chocolate Ltd, 64-65 Norwich Livestock Market, Hall Road, Norwich, Norfolk, 
United Kingdom, NR4 6EQ

Ingredients Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Dried Gluten-free oat powder, Cocoa Mass, Vegan Orange
Crisp (sugar, glucose syrup, coconut oil, natural flavour, natural colour (paprika), 
emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), Cocoa Nibs, Dried Rice Powder, Emulsifier (sunflower 
lecithin), Flavouring (natural vanilla, orange)  Oat chocolate contains cocoa solids
43% min.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Cereals containing gluten namely wheat     Milk   Tree Nuts Peanuts  Soybeans 

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Keep dry and away from direct sunlight and florescent lights.

Instructions for use Unwrap the chocolate bar and enjoy

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2295

Fat 34

Carbohydrate 57

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 549

of which saturates 20

of which sugars 41

Protein 4

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No
Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Melting Pot Vegan Classic Chocolate Fudge 90g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Melting Pot Fudge, 28 ballymacarrett road,  belfast, antrim, northern ireland, BT4 
1BT

Supplier Name and Address Melting Pot Fudge Ltd, 28 ballymacarrett road, BELFAST, antrim, United Kingdom, 
BT4 1BT

Ingredients sugar, rice drink (14%)(sunflower oil, sea salt), cocoa butter, golden syrup, glucose 
syrup, brown sugar, cocoa (3.5%), salt.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Milk   Tree Nuts Peanuts  Soybeans 

Country of Origin northern ireland

Storage Instructions ambient

Instructions for use none

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1428

Fat 4.6

Carbohydrate 77

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 341

of which saturates 2.6

of which sugars 73

Protein 0.7

Salt 0.16

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product nibnibs Rosemary Big Minis Breadsticks for Dipping 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Nibnibs Ltd, SHAWFIELD ROAD, CARLTON, BARNSLEY, UK, S71 3HS

Supplier Name and Address nibnibs Ltd, SHAWFIELD ROAD, CARLTON, BARNSLEY, UK, S71 3HS

Ingredients WHEAT flour (contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Durum WHEAT
Semolina, Extra Virgin Olive Oil (10%), Yeast, Salt, Rosemary (1%).

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Cool, dry place

Instructions for use Ready to eat

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1779

Fat 11

Carbohydrate 72.6

Fibre 2.9

Energy (kcal) 422

of which saturates 1.9

of which sugars 2.5

Protein 10

Salt 1.7

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Olly's Salted Dark Chocolate Thins 90g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Olly's, 23-24 Regent Trade Park, Gosport, Hampshire, UK, PO13 0EQ

Supplier Name and Address Olly's, 66 Hazledene Road, Chiswick, London, United Kingdom, W4 3JB

Ingredients Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, fat-reduced cocoa powder, emulsifier: SOYA
lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring.), WHEAT Flour, Water, Sunflower Oil, Sugar,
Malt Extract, Salt, SOYA Lecithin, Raising Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate,

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans Yes
Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements Sesame Egg Milk
Country of Origin uk

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Eat within 3 days from Opened

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1696

Fat 21.9

Carbohydrate 40.4

Fibre 8.4

Energy (kcal) 405

of which saturates 13.1

of which sugars 16

Protein 8

Salt 1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/celiac No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours No

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Mr Filbert's Lemon & Oregano Olive Snack 50g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Filberts Fine Foods, Greens Barn, Page Lane, West Pennard, Glastonbury, Somerset, 
United Kingdom, BA6 8NX

Supplier Name and Address Filbert's Fine Foods Limited, Greens Barn, Page Lane, West Pennard, Glastonbury, 
Somerset, United Kingdom, BA6 8NX

Ingredients Pitted Green Olives 93%, Salt, Lemon juice 2%, Extra Virgin Olive oil, Oregano 0.2%, 
Garlic, Coriander, Lemon Peel 0.1%   

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Greece

Storage Instructions Ambinet

Instructions for use Snack Olives

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 440

Fat 9.5

Carbohydrate 2.9

Fibre 2.5

Energy (kcal) 107

of which saturates 2.4

of which sugars 0.1

Protein 1.1

Salt 3

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/celiac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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